
Beckman Maple White
A clean look that is all about style, our in stock vanity cabinet line Beckman Maple White serves as a 
perfect backdrop for creativity. This classic shaker style features full overlay doors and slab drawers for a 
clean look. The smooth Maple wood grain gives a sleek and simple look for versatile styles. Includes 
opaque white finish with a life-extending topcoat, concealed soft closing hinges, full extension drawer 
slides and solid Maple drawer boxes with dovetail joinery.

Price List 2016 OCT USA

In Stock Vanities Price List

www.cabinetsolutionsusa.com

Size

24”

30”

36”

12”

15”

18”

36”

42”

96”

96”

–  

3”x30”

24”x35”

Type

Sink Bases

Drawer Banks

Door/Drawer Combos

Trim Pieces

Price

$ 329

$ 379

$ 399

$ 479

$ 499

$ 525

$ 599

$ 659

$ 45

$ 23

$ 25

$ 20

$ 56

    

All Vanity Cabinets are 21” Deep x 34 1/2” High


