CABINET SOLUTIONS USA



Beckman Maple White

A clean look that is all about style, our in stock vanity cabinet line Beckman Maple White serves as a perfect backdrop for creativity. This classic shaker style features full overlay doors and slab drawers for a clean look. The smooth Maple wood grain gives a sleek and simple look for versatile styles. Includes opaque white finish with a life-extending topcoat, concealed soft closing hinges, full extension drawer slides and solid Maple drawer boxes with dovetail joinery.

Туре	Size	Price	All Vanity Cabinets are 21" Deep x 34 1/2" High
Sink Bases	24"	\$ 329	
	30"	\$ 379	
	36"	\$ 399	
Drawer Banks	12"	\$ 479	
	15"	\$ 499	
	18"	\$ 525	
Door/Drawer Combos	36"	\$ 599	
	42"	\$ 659	
Trim Pieces	96"	\$ 659 \$ 45	
Trim Pieces			
Trim Pieces	96"	\$ 45	
Trim Pieces	96"	\$ 45 \$ 23	